American Belgian Malinois Club 2025 Honor & Rescue Parade Entry Form

The Rescue & Honor Parade will be held on Saturday at the start of the Banquet. While the Honor Parade is open to any wishing to showcase their dog's specific accomplishments, we hope it will be a tribute to those who have made a historic mark on our breed or those veterans who may be beyond their competitive days. The Rescue Parade is open to all dogs that have been placed through ABMC Rescue. Each entrant will receive a special rosette. To enter, please mail: 1) this form, 2) a photo of your dog and 3) the entry fee of \$25, payable to ABMC (check or in Store). All information, and payment, must be **received** not later than March 15, 2025 (no exceptions).

Christine Dentz, Honor & Rescue Parade 19581 SD Hwy 79 Vale, SD 57788 Email: geetoe65@gmail.com

You may also pay in the Store and then email or snail mail the form and photo.

Entries for Honor & Rescue Parades must be received on March 15, 2025 (no exceptions).

Your Name		
Address		
Phone Number E-mai	il	
Dog's registered name and titles		
Dog's call name	Dog's age	
Breeder's name (if known)		
Registered name and titles of sire (if known)		
Registered name and titles of dam (if known)		
History and information on your dog in 75 words or	r less:	